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Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Phone 

 
 
Strang 

 
 
Jo 

 
American Short Line 
and Regional Railroads 

 
 
jstrang@aslrra.org 

 
 
202-585-3432 

Comati Byron Amtrak byron.comati@amtrak.com  215-349-2688 
 
Jones 

 
Jessie 

 
Arkansas DOT 

 
jessie.jones@ahtd.ar.gov 

 
501-569-2201 

Rice Paulette Arkansas DOT paulette.rice@ardot.gov  501-569-2115 

Thompson French BNSF french.thompson@bnsf.com   817-352-1549 
 
Young 

 
Kamalah 

 
BNSF 

 
kamalah.Young@bnsf.com 

 
913-551-4484 

McNamara Teresa Caltrans teresa.mcnamara@dot.ca.gov   916-654-6691 

Ruiz Carlos Caltrans carlos.ruiz@dot.ca.gov   916-654-3894 

Dinning John Canadian National john.dinning@cn.ca   601-914-2658 
 
Hoftiezer 

 
Scott 

 
Colorado DOT 

 
scott.hoftiezer@state.co.us 

 
303-757-9541 

 
Martindale 

 
Rob 

 
Colorado DOT 

 
rob.martindale@state.co.us 

 
970 683-6209 

 
Creasy 

 
Troy 

 
CSX 

 
troy_creasy@csx.com 

 
804-226-7718 

 
DeCesare 

 
Amanda 

 
CSX 

 
amanda_decesare@csx.com 

 
904-359-1114 

 
Perrine 

 
Robert (Bob) 

 
Delaware DOT 

 
robert.perrine@state.de.us 

 
302-760-2183 

 
Ganvir 

 
Ravindra 

 
District of Columbia 
DOT 

 
ravindra.ganvir@dc.gov 

 
202-671-4689 

 
Allbritton 

 
Scott 

 
Florida DOT 

 
scott.allbritton@dot.state.fl.us 

 
850-414-4553 

Fitzgerald Rickey Florida DOT rickey.fitzgerald@dot.state.fl.us  850-414-4702 
 
Frey 

 
Frank 

 
FRA 

 
frank.frey@dot.gov 

 
202-493-0130 

Gilleran Brian FRA brian.gilleran@dot.gov   202-493-6276 

Baker Kyle G&W kyle.baker@gwrr.com  904-999-3356 
 
Waite 

 
Barbara 

 
Idaho DOT 

 
barbara.waite@itd.idaho.gov 

 
208-334-8502 



 
SHRP2 R16 Community of Interest Roster 2019 

Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Phone 

 
Hobbs 

 
Maria 

 
Iowa DOT 

 
maria.hobbs@dot.iowa.gov 

 
515-239-1088 

 
Klop 

 
Kristopher 

 
Iowa DOT 

 
kristopher.klop@dot.iowa.gov 

 
515-239-1108 

Lites Daniel Kansas City Southern dlites@kcsouthern.com  318-676-6296 
 
 
Rust 

 
 
Allen 

 
Kentucky 
Transportation 
Cabinet 

 
 
allen.rust@ky.gov 

 
 
502-782-4950 

Althof John Montana DOT jalthof@mt.gov  406-444-7247 

Andrews Susan New York DOT susan.andrews@dot.ny.gov  518-457-6685 

Wimberly Cayela Norfolk Southern cayela.wimberly@nscorp.com  404-991-0028 
 
Pullen 

 
Jahmal 

 
North Carolina DOT 

 
jmpullen@ncdot.gov 

 
919-715-8748 

 
Richard 

 
Shankle 

 
Oregon DOT 

 
richard.a.shankle@odot.state.or.us 

 
503-986-4273 

 
Leonard 

 
Dan 

 
Pennsylvania DOT 

 
danleonard@state.pa.us 

 
717-214-4522 

 
Vaughn 

 
Greg 

 
Pennsylvania DOT 

 
grvaughn@pa.gov 

 
717-772-3079 

 
Huft 

 
Dave 

 
South Dakota DOT 

 
dave.huft@state.sd.us 

 
605-773-3358 

 
Longbons 

 
Bob 

 
South Dakota DOT 

 
bob.longbons@state.sd.us 

 
605-773-5030 

 
Travis 

 
Robert 

 
Texas DOT 

 
robert.travis@txdot.gov 

 
512-416-2635 

Rathgeber Paul Union Pacific paulrathgeber@up.com  402-544-4357 
 
Spendlove 

 
Alana 

 
Utah DOT 

 
aspendlove@utah.gov 

 
801-910-2095 

Cole Mark Virginia DOT mark.cole@vdot.virginia.gov  804-786-4196 

Raezer Connie Washington DOT raezerc@wsdot.wa.gov  360-705-7459 
 
Nizam 

 
Ahmer 

 
Washington DOT 

 
nizama@wsdot.wa.gov 

 
360-705-7271 

 
Stern 

 
Lisa 

 
Wisconsin DOT 

 
lisa.stern@dot.wi.gov 

 
608-267-7349 

 


